
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 28,466.41

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items

Check 05/26/2015 2843 Advertising Service ... X -1,354.25 -1,354.25
Check 05/29/2015 2845 Barnes, Brock, Corn... X -145.00 -1,499.25
Check 06/01/2015 debit Elavon X -3,706.45 -5,205.70
Check 06/02/2015 ach Wells Fargo X -215.80 -5,421.50
Check 06/02/2015 2848 Nneka Green X -145.00 -5,566.50
Check 06/02/2015 2847 John Wynn X -135.00 -5,701.50
Check 06/04/2015 2850 Aramark Services, I... X -2,028.09 -7,729.59
Check 06/12/2015 2851 Gary Pecher X -145.00 -7,874.59
Check 06/12/2015 2852 Stewart & Company X -145.00 -8,019.59
Check 06/18/2015 2854 Monarch Catering X -183.94 -8,203.53
Check 06/18/2015 2853 Randall Spurrier X -105.58 -8,309.11
Transfer 06/25/2015 X -30,000.00 -38,309.11

Total Checks and Payments -38,309.11 -38,309.11

Deposits and Credits - 19 items
Deposit 05/29/2015 X 1,015.00 1,015.00
Deposit 05/31/2015 X 3,190.00 4,205.00
Deposit 05/31/2015 X 5,230.00 9,435.00
Deposit 06/01/2015 X 1,195.00 10,630.00
Deposit 06/01/2015 X 1,305.00 11,935.00
Check 06/02/2015 2846 VOID X 0.00 11,935.00
Check 06/02/2015 2849 VOID X 0.00 11,935.00
Check 06/02/2015 2849 VOID X 11,935.00
Check 06/02/2015 2846 VOID X 11,935.00
Deposit 06/02/2015 X 580.00 12,515.00
Deposit 06/05/2015 X 750.00 13,265.00
Deposit 06/08/2015 X 1,925.00 15,190.00
Deposit 06/11/2015 X 1,200.00 16,390.00
Deposit 06/12/2015 X 150.00 16,540.00
Deposit 06/12/2015 X 460.00 17,000.00
Deposit 06/15/2015 X 370.00 17,370.00
Deposit 06/17/2015 X 900.00 18,270.00
Deposit 06/23/2015 X 470.00 18,740.00
Deposit 06/23/2015 X 600.00 19,340.00

Total Deposits and Credits 19,340.00 19,340.00

Total Cleared Transactions -18,969.11 -18,969.11

Cleared Balance -18,969.11 9,497.30

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items

Check 06/13/2014 2807 Gladiator Financial ... -5.00 -5.00
Check 06/25/2015 2855 Saunders, Matthews... -145.00 -150.00

Total Checks and Payments -150.00 -150.00

Deposits and Credits - 3 items
Deposit 05/31/2015 145.00 145.00
Deposit 06/30/2015 150.00 295.00
Deposit 06/30/2015 250.00 545.00

Total Deposits and Credits 545.00 545.00

Total Uncleared Transactions 395.00 395.00

Register Balance as of 06/30/2015 -18,574.11 9,892.30

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 07/01/2015 2856 Beale & Curran, PC -145.00 -145.00

Total Checks and Payments -145.00 -145.00

Total New Transactions -145.00 -145.00

TCVSCPA

Reconciliation Detail
1050 · Wells Fargo - Checking, Period Ending 06/30/2015

For Internal Use



Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Ending Balance -18,719.11 9,747.30

TCVSCPA

Reconciliation Detail
1050 · Wells Fargo - Checking, Period Ending 06/30/2015

For Internal Use
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